Jlrparttncllt of <!fbutation 
NATIONAL CAPrTAL REGION 

SCHOOLS DIVISION OffiCE Of MUNTINLUPA CITY 

September 10, 2025 

REQUEST FOR PRICE QUOTATION (RFQ) 

Please quote your lowest price, inclusive of taxes on the item/s listed below, not higher than One 
Hundred Forty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos (P 148,800.00) being the Approved Budget for 
the Contract (ABC) and submit the signed and sealed quotation to the Office of the BAC Chairperson, 
thru the Receiving Section of the SOO, on or before September 12,2025; 1:30 pm. Quotations higher 
than the ABC shall be rejected.